Virja Damer U13 - S:t Erikscupen deltdvling 3 2023 2024

Clubs (about the fencers, alphabetic order - 5 clubs)

name State country |flag |available
DIF STOCKHOLM ST SWE 2
FFF STOCKHOLM ST SWE 6
LFK LINKOPING 0S SWE 1
LOFK LIDINGO ST SWE 2
UF UPPSALA ST SWE 1
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Virja Damer U13 - S:t Erikscupen deltdvling 3 2023 2024

Fencers (present, ordered by fencer number - 12 fencers)

ranking | number | name and first name club flag
1 1| BERGSTROM Signe | FFF ST
2 2|ULLTJARN Estrid ~ |LFK LI
3 3 |RAMSBERG Liv UF UP
4 5| VISMARA Beatrice | FFF ST
5 6 | BLOMQVIST Hermin |FFF ST
5 6 |HALL Adina DIF ST
7 9 | OLSSON Antonia LOFK
8 10| PERSSON Theodora |FFF ST
9 11| GRAHAM Ava DIF ST
10| 99999 | GEDEON Olivia FFF ST
10| 99999 | HAGGLUND Agnes |LOFK
10| 99999 | HUANG Nikki FFF ST
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Overall number of participants: 12
Number of participants among the 32 first fencers of the FIE ranking: 9
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Formula of the competition

12 fencers
1 poules: round

12 fencers

1 poule of 12
Separation by : clubs
12 qualifiers

Direct elimination : 12 fencers

Direct tableau
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Poules, round No 1

Poule No1 Piste 10,11

ULLTJARN Estrid
HUANG Nikki
RAMSBERG Liv
OLSSON Antonia
GEDEON Olivia
PERSSON Theodora
BERGSTROM Signe
BLOMQVIST Hermine
VISMARA Beatrice
HAGGLUND Agnes
HALL Adina
GRAHAM Ava

Virja Damer U13 - S:t Erikscupen deltévling 3 2023 2024
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0.909
0.455
0.455
0.636
0.000
0.545
0.909
0.818
0.455
0.273
0.364
0.182
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28

—_—

—_
— 0 O N W = W Nk~ oD

—_—

page 1/1



Virja Damer U13 - S:t Erikscupen deltdvling 3 2023 2024

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 12 fencers)

rank | name and first name |flag |club V/M | ind.| HS|group
1| BERGSTROM Sign FFF ST |0.909 | 27| 54|qualifier
2| ULLTJARN Estrid LFK LI |0.909 | 25| 54|qualifier
3| BLOMQVIST Herm FFF ST |0.818 | 23| 50 |qualifier
4| OLSSON Antonia LOFK [0.636 1| 40|qualifier
5| PERSSON Theodor FFF ST | 0.545 4| 44| qualifier
6 | HUANG Nikki FFF ST | 0.455 1| 38|qualifier
7| VISMARA Beatrice FFF ST | 0.455 -1| 42| qualifier
8 | RAMSBERG Liv UF UP |0.455 -2| 38| qualifier
9| HALL Adina DIF ST |0.364 0| 45|qualifier
10| HAGGLUND Agnes LOFK |0.273 | -11| 35|qualifier
11| GRAHAM Ava DIF ST |0.182 | -23| 28|qualifier
12| GEDEON Olivia FFF ST |0.000 | -44| 11 |qualifier
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Ranking at the end of the poules (ordered by ranking - 12 fencers)

rank | name and first name |flag |club V/M | ind.| HS|group
1| BERGSTROM Sign FFF ST |0.909 | 27| 54|qualifier
2| ULLTJARN Estrid LFK LI |0.909 | 25| 54|qualifier
3| BLOMQVIST Herm FFF ST |0.818 | 23| 50 |qualifier
4| OLSSON Antonia LOFK [0.636 1| 40|qualifier
5| PERSSON Theodor FFF ST | 0.545 4| 44| qualifier
6 | HUANG Nikki FFF ST | 0.455 1| 38|qualifier
7| VISMARA Beatrice FFF ST | 0.455 -1| 42| qualifier
8 | RAMSBERG Liv UF UP |0.455 -2| 38| qualifier
9| HALL Adina DIF ST |0.364 0| 45|qualifier
10| HAGGLUND Agnes LOFK |0.273 | -11| 35|qualifier
11| GRAHAM Ava DIF ST |0.182 | -23| 28|qualifier
12| GEDEON Olivia FFF ST |0.000 | -44| 11 |qualifier
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ULLTJARN Estrid

Tableau of 16 Tableau of 8 Semi-finals Final
I BERGSTROM Signe FFF ST
BERGSTROM Signe
T —
BERGSTROM Signe
9 HALL Adina DIF ST 1578
HALL Adina
8  RAMSBERG Liv UF UPP [ 15/10
BERGSTROM Signe
5 PERSSON Theodora FFF ST 15/14
PERSSON Theodora
12 GEDEON Olivia FFF ST | 15/
PERSSON Theodora
13 —ooeeee 15/7
OLSSON Antonia
4 OLSSON Antonia LOFK L
3 BLOMQVIST Hermin FFF ST
BLOMQVIST Hermin
[ R—
BLOMQVIST Hermin
11 GRAHAM Ava DIF ST 15/10
HUANG Nikki
6  HUANG Nikki FFF ST | 13/12 )
ULLTIARN Estrid
7 VISMARA Beatrice FFF ST 157
VISMARA Beatrice
10 HAGGLUND Agnes LOFK L [ 1511
ULLTIARN Estrid
15 -ooeeee ) 15/8
- ULLTIARN Estrid
2 ULLTJARN Estrid LFK LI
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ULLTJARN Estrid

Tableau of 8 Semi-finals Final
BERGSTROM Signe FFF ST
BERGSTROM Signe
HALL Adina DIF ST [ 15/
BERGSTROM Signe
PERSSON Theodora FFF ST 15/14
PERSSON Theodora
OLSSON Antonia LOFK L [ 15/7
BLOMQVIST Hermin FFF ST
i BLOMQVIST Hermin
HUANG Nikki FFF ST | [s5/10
ULLTJARN Estrid
VISMARA Beatrice FFF ST 15/7
ULLTJARN Estrid
ULLTJARN Estrid LFK LI |15/

15/11
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 12 fencers)

rank [ name and first name |flag |club status

1 |ULLTJARN Estrid LFK LI
2| BERGSTROM Sign FFF ST
3 | BLOMQVIST Herm FFF ST
3 | PERSSON Theodor FFF ST
5| OLSSON Antonia LOFK
6 | HUANG Nikki FFF ST
7| VISMARA Beatrice FFF ST
8 |HALL Adina DIF ST
9 |RAMSBERG Liv UF UP

10 [HAGGLUND Agnes LOFK

11| GRAHAM Ava DIF ST

12| GEDEON Olivia FFF ST
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